
Molecular Genetics & Cell Biology 
Postdoctoral Demographics 
Counts reflect a census of individuals active as of July 1 each year 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 
N % N % N % N % N % 

Total 
Domestic - Non-URM 
Domestic - URM 
International 

Female 
Male 

19 
6 
1 

12 

10 
9 

100% 
86% 
14% 
63% 

53% 
47% 

20 
8 
1 

11 

11 
9 

100% 
89% 
11% 
55% 

55% 
45% 

10 
8 
2 

12 

13 
9 

100% 
80% 
20% 
55% 

59% 
41% 

23 
8 
3 

12 

14 
9 

100 
73% 
27% 
52% 

61% 
39% 

25 
9 
3 

13 

14 
11 

100% 
75% 
25% 
52% 

56% 
44% 


	Molecular Genetics & Cell Bio

