## **Molecular Genetics & Cell Biology**

Postdoctoral Demographics Counts reflect a census of individuals active as of July 1 each year

## **UChicago**Biosciences

	2016		20	2017		2018		2019		2020	
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	
Total	19	100%	20	100%	10	100%	23	100	25	100%	
Domestic - Non-URM	6	86%	8	89%	8	80%	8	73%	9	75%	
Domestic - URM	1	14%	1	11%	2	20%	3	27%	3	25%	
International	12	63%	11	55%	12	55%	12	52%	13	52%	
Female	10	53%	11	55%	13	59%	14	61%	14	56%	
Male	9	47%	9	45%	9	41%	9	39%	11	44%	